	City of Burlingame BURLINGAME CITY HALL 501 PRIMROSE ROAD BURLINGAME, CA 94010 Legislation Details						
File #:	20-0	553	Versior	n: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Actio	n Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/31/	/2020			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	9/14/	/2020			Final action:	9/14/2020	
Title:	624 Lexington Way, zoned R-1 - Application for Design Review Amendment for changes to a previously approved first and second story addition to an existing single family dwelling. This project is Categorically Exempt from the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA), per Section 15301 (e)(2) of the CEQA Guidelines. (Rob Wehmeyer, Wehmeyer Design, applicant and designer; Kelsey and Dave Armstrong, property owners) (130 noticed) Staff Contact: 'Amelia Kolokihakaufisi						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 624 Lexington Way - Staff Report, 2. 624 Lexington Way - Attachments, 3. 624 Lexington Way - Plans						
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By			Action		Result
9/14/2020	1	Planning	g Commis	sion			